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Thunder Creek and Wascana Archers (2026117)
Moose Jaw, 08-03-2026

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004B HANSTOCK Jason 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 266/ 1 269/ 1 535 12 34

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 004C CLEAVE Hailey 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 275/ 2 269/ 1 544 10 45

2 1- 004A KOHUT Jorja 00 SK049 Wascana Archers 277/ 1 257/ 2 534 18 31

Compound - Cadet Men (U18)
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 001C LEWIS Kiptyn 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 278/ 1 278/ 1 556 18 40

2 1- 001D MCCLINTON Rowen 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 221/ 2 222/ 2 443 5 22

Compound - Cadet Women (U18)
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 006C HANSTOCK Amelia 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 267/ 1 266/ 1 533 13 31

2 1- 005C LEWIS Kaizley 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 241/ 2 260/ 2 501 6 26

Compound - Cub Men(U15)
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 002B RAKOCHY Thomas 00 SK032 Frontier Bowmen 270/ 1 264/ 1 534 12 32

2 1- 001B WORSLEY Zack 00 SK049 Wascana Archers 258/ 2 236/ 3 494 7 25

3 1- 001A PAYNE Ethan 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 251/ 3 243/ 2 494 6 21

4 1- 002A CRANE Hayden 00 SK118 Broken Arrow Archery Club York 212/ 5 232/ 4 444 3 17

5 1- 002C HANSTOCK Ian 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 225/ 4 219/ 6 444 1 15

6 1- 002D MARKTANNER Thomas 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 201/ 6 223/ 5 424 0 15

Compound - Pre-Cub Women (U13)
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 007A HANSTOCK Elise 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 174/ 1 201/ 1 375 0 14

2 1- 006B DARROCH Abigail 00 SK118 Broken Arrow Archery Club York 139/ 2 165/ 2 304 0 9

Compound - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 005B NIGHTINGALE Freida 00 SK049 Wascana Archers 229/ 1 225/ 1 454 1 17

2 1- 006A SACCARY Mary-Lou 00 SK049 Wascana Archers 203/ 2 182/ 2 385 2 13

Barebow - Pre-Cub Men (U13)
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 007D SINA Titus 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 153/ 1 154/ 1 307 2 2

2 1- 007C BERGEN Waylon 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery  15/ 2  85/ 2 100 0 1

Barebow - Pre-Cub Women (U13)
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 007B BERGEN Amberlyn 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 138/ 1 136/ 1 274 5 2

Compound Fixed Pins - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 003D NORD Kolton 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 275/ 1 280/ 1 555 17 41

2 1- 003A CRANE Brandon 00 SK118 Broken Arrow Archery Club York 213/ 2 217/ 2 430 3 13

1/2 Class & Division Result List - Individual - 20260308.233821-06:00



Regional Indoor Championships Moose Jaw site
Thunder Creek and Wascana Archers (2026117)
Moose Jaw, 08-03-2026

Compound Unlimited - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 005A HILL Ila Rhea 00 SK049 Wascana Archers 261/ 1 262/ 1 523 11 31

Hunter - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 003C REISDORF Reed 00 SK345 Thunder Creek Archery 272/ 1 271/ 1 543 9 45

2 1- 003B WORSLEY Brian 00 SK049 Wascana Archers 264/ 2 269/ 2 533 10 41
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